
Class 3A - Region 1

Sioux City North - Leeds Elementary

Sioux City North

Sioux City West

5/28
6:00 PM

Gale Wickersham Athletic Complex

Council Bluffs
Lincoln 6/2

7:00 PM

Gale Wickersham Athletic Complex

Council Bluffs
Jefferson

Sioux City East

6/2
5:00 PM

6/4
6:00 PM

REGIONAL CHAMPION

Highest remaining ranked
school will host regional

final

Varsity Bound https://ia.manager.varsitybound.com/State/brackets/h202105130357200...

1 of 1 5/13/21, 3:59 PM



Class 3A - Region 2

North High School

Des Moines
North

Fort Dodge

5/28
6:00 PM

Johnston High School

Johnston 6/2
6:00 PM

Ankeny High School

Ankeny

Ames

6/2
6:00 PM

6/4
6:00 PM

REGIONAL CHAMPION

Highest remaining ranked
school will host regional final

Varsity Bound https://ia.manager.varsitybound.com/State/brackets/h202105130404165...

1 of 1 5/13/21, 4:00 PM



Class 3A - Region 3

Indianola Stadium

Indianola

Ottumwa

5/28
6:00 PM

Valley Stadium

Valley 6/2
6:00 PM

Urbandale High School

Urbandale

Des Moines
Lincoln

6/2
6:00 PM

6/4
6:00 PM

REGIONAL CHAMPION

Highest remaining ranked
school will host regional final

Varsity Bound https://ia.manager.varsitybound.com/State/brackets/h202105130404484...

1 of 1 5/13/21, 4:00 PM



Class 3A - Region 4

Southeast Polk High School

Southeast Polk

Des Moines East

5/28
6:00 PM

Dowling Catholic High School

Dowling
Catholic 6/2

6:00 PM

Iowa City West High School

Iowa City West

Des Moines
Roosevelt

6/2
6:00 PM

6/4
6:00 PM

REGIONAL CHAMPION

Highest remaining ranked
school will host regional final.

Varsity Bound https://ia.manager.varsitybound.com/State/brackets/h202105130405206...

1 of 1 5/13/21, 4:00 PM



Class 3A - Region 5

Cedar Rapids Prairie High School

Prairie

Cedar Rapids
Jefferson

5/28
6:00 PM

Waukee Stadium

Waukee 6/2
6:00 PM

Iowa City High

Iowa City High

Cedar Rapids
Kennedy

6/2
5:00 PM

6/4
6:00 PM

REGIONAL CHAMPION

Highest remaining ranked
school will host regional final.

Varsity Bound https://ia.manager.varsitybound.com/State/brackets/h202105130415204...

1 of 1 5/13/21, 4:02 PM



Class 3A - Region 6

Cedar Valley Soccer Complex

Waterloo East

Mason City

5/28
6:00 PM

Ankeny Centennial High School

Ankeny
Centennial

Marshalltown

6/2
6:00 PM

Cedar Valley Soccer Complex

Cedar Falls 6/2
6:00 PM

6/4
6:00 PM

REGIONAL CHAMPION

Highest remaining ranked
school will host regional final

Varsity Bound https://ia.manager.varsitybound.com/State/brackets/h202105130416069...

1 of 1 5/13/21, 4:13 PM



Class 3A - Region 7

Kingston Stadium

Cedar Rapids
Washington

Davenport West

5/28
6:00 PM

Linn-Mar Stadium

Linn-Mar 6/2
6:00 PM

Muscatine Soccer Complex

Muscatine

Davenport Nor…

6/2
6:00 PM

6/4
6:00 PM

REGIONAL CHAMPION

Highest remaining ranked
school will host regional

final

Varsity Bound https://ia.manager.varsitybound.com/State/brackets/h202105130417094...

1 of 1 5/13/21, 4:01 PM



Class 3A - Region 8

Stephen Hempstead High School

Dubuque
Hempstead

Dubuque Senior

5/28
5:00 PM

Pleasant Valley High School

Pleasant Valley 6/2
6:00 PM

Bettendorf High School

Bettendorf

Davenport
Central

6/2
6:00 PM

6/4
6:00 PM

REGIONAL CHAMPION

Highest remaining ranked
school will host regional

final

Varsity Bound https://ia.manager.varsitybound.com/State/brackets/h202105130417364...

1 of 1 5/13/21, 4:01 PM
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